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SAT & ACT Workshops 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  
 

 
 

SAT WORKSHOPS  

Test Date: June 4 

Special “Cram” Workshop 
4 mornings 

Tues, May 31 - Fri, June 3 
9 - 11:30 am  

 
 

Test Date: Aug 27 

8 Sundays 
Starting June 26 

10:00 am - 1:00 pm 

4 Mon & 4 Wed 
Starting July 11 
5:30 - 8:30 pm 

4 Tues & 4 Thurs 
Starting July 12 

11:30 am -  2:30 pm 
 

 

 

 
 

SAT Simulations  

Saturdays @ 8:30 am  
July 9, Aug 20, Sept 24 

Simulation Review Available  
Call for Scheduling (extra fee applies)  

 

 

 
ACT WORKSHOPS  

Test Date: June 11 

Special “Cram” Workshop 
4 mornings 

Mon, June 6 - Thurs, June 9 
9 - 11:30 am  

 
 

Test Date: July 16 

4 Mon & 4 Wed  
Starting June 20 

11:30 am - 2:30 pm 

4 Tues & 4 Thurs 
Starting June 21 
5:30 - 8:30 pm 

 

 

 
 

ACT Simulations  

Saturdays @ 8:30 am  
June 25, July 23, Aug 13 

Simulation Review Available  
Call for Scheduling (extra fee applies)  
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(Based on SUS Admission Matrix in Fall 2021, SUS websites & admission directors, Common App)

The State University
System of Florida

Do you have what it takes to get in?

Score At The Top can help you make the grade & score!

Accepted Students: 
Summer & Fall 2021

Fall 2022 Admissions

Mid 50% 
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Deadlines & Notification Dates
(Scholarship & Honors program deadlines may be earlier) 

Priority
Deadline

Summer Fall

Final Deadline Notification Final Deadline Notification

FAMU 3.27 s*
3.67 f*

1060 s*
1100 f*

20.2 s*
22.3 f*

33%* 2
Own

Common
Yes Yes Oct 30 Jan 3 Jan 15 May 1 Rolling

FAU 3.23-3.81 s
3.73-4.33 f

1000-1200 s
1110-1270 f

19-24 s
23-29 f

72% Opt
Own

Common
Opt Yes Jan 14 Mar 1 Rolling Apr 1 Rolling

FGCU 3.44-4.23 s
3.56-4.33 f

1050-1180 s
1090-1230 f

19-25 s
22-27 f 77%* Appeal

only
Own

Common
Yes Opt EA: 

Nov 1
Mar 1 Rolling 

(starting Dec)
Mar 1 Rolling 

(starting Dec)

FIU 3.7-4.3 s
4.2-4.6 f

1040-1160 s
1200-1350 f

20-25 s
25-30 f

58-62%
2

Only for 
scholarship

Own No No Nov 1 Apr 1 Rolling Apr 1 Rolling

FL POLY 3.6-4.4 s
4.1-4.6 f

1130-1200 s
1250-1400 f

23-26 s
27-31 f

49% 
1-3

Strongly 
encouraged

Own
Common

Yes Opt Nov 1 Mar 1
Nov 20 
Then rolling 

monthly
Mar 1

Nov 20 
Then rolling 

monthly

FSU 3.8-4.3 s
4.2-4.6 f

1190-1300 s
1250-1400 f

25-29 s
28-32 f

36% No
Own

Common
Coalition

Yes Yes Nov 1
Mar 1 

(almost  
impossible to get 

in this late!)

Feb 17
Rolling  

thereafter

Mar 1 
(almost  

impossible to get 
in this late!)

Feb 17
Rolling  

thereafter

New 3.5-4.2 f 1120-1320 f 22-29 f 60% 
Opt

1
Own

Common
Yes Opt

EA: 
Nov 1

N/A N/A Feb 1 Rolling

UCF 3.77-4.29 s
3.96-4.49 f

1170-1280 s
1250-1370 f

23-28 s
26-30 f

46% s
35% f 

No
Own

Common
Yes Own

“SPARK”
Mar 1 Rolling May 1 Rolling

UF 4.4-4.6 s
4.4-4.7 f

1260-1420 s
1350-1480 f

29-32 s
30-34 f

 29% No
Common 
Coalition

Yes Yes Nov 1
Mar 1 

(almost  
impossible to get 

in this late!)

Feb 25
Mar 25 for  
later apps

Mar 1 
(almost  

impossible to get 
in this late!)

Feb 25
Mar 25 for later 

apps

UNF 3.3-4.0 s
4.0-4.5 f

1000-1150 s
1100-1260 f

20-25 s
22-28 f

 77% No
Own

Common
Opt Opt June 6 Rolling July 25 Rolling

USF 3.57-4.11 s
3.97-4.48 f

1090-1170 s
1230-1370 f

22-25 s
26-31 f

42% No
Own

Coalition
Common

No No Dec 1 Jan 15
Nov 15

Rolling  
thereafter

Jan 15
Nov 15

Rolling  
thereafter

UWF 3.36-4.02 s
3.61-4.2 f

1020-1180 s
1060-1240 f

20-24 s
21-27 f

51% No
Own

Common
Opt Yes Dec 1 May 1

Oct 15
Rolling  

thereafter
June 1

Oct 15
Rolling  

thereafter

s = Summer  •  f = Fall
All SUS institutions superscore the SAT & ACT • SUS institutions do not require the ACT Essay

* Previous year’s data




