# **Summer 2022 SAT & ACT Workshops**



### **SAT WORKSHOPS**

#### Test Date: June 4

#### Special "Cram" Workshop

4 mornings Tues, May 31 - Fri, June 3 9 - 11:30 am

### Test Date: Aug 27

8 Sundays Starting June 26 10:00 am - 1:00 pm 4 Mon & 4 Wed Starting July 11 5:30 - 8:30 pm

4 Tues & 4 Thurs Starting July 12 11:30 am - 2:30 pm

### **ACT WORKSHOPS**

#### Test Date: June 11

#### Special "Cram" Workshop

4 mornings Mon, June 6 - Thurs, June 9 9 - 11:30 am

#### **Test Date: July 16**

4 Mon & 4 Wed Starting June 20 11:30 am - 2:30 pm



4 Tues & 4 Thurs Starting June 21 5:30 - 8:30 pm

#### **SAT Simulations**

Saturdays @ 8:30 am July 9, Aug 20, Sept 24 **Simulation Review Available** Call for Scheduling (extra fee applies)

#### **ACT Simulations**

Saturdays @ 8:30 am June 25, July 23, Aug 13 **Simulation Review Available** Call for Scheduling (extra fee applies)

**Boca Raton** (561) 241-1610

**Coral Springs** (954) 510-0600

Palm Beach Gardens (561) 626-2662 www.ScoreAtTheTop.com

Wellington (561) 333-8882

Weston (954) 510-0600



# **The State University System of Florida**

Do you have what it takes to get in?











## Score At The Top can help you make the grade & score!

(Based on SUS Admission Matrix in Fall 2021, SUS websites & admission directors, Common App)

	Accepted Students: Summer & Fall 2021					Fall 2022 Admissions								
	Summer & Fa Mid 50% Mid 50%		Mid 50%	%			E s	S S	Deadlines & Notification Dates (Scholarship & Honors program deadlines may be earlier)					
	GPA	SAT	ACT	Admitted	Recs?	Application	s a	A	Priority Summer Fall					
							y	R	Deadline	Final Deadline	Notification	Final Deadline	Notification	
FAMU	3.27 s* 3.67 f*	1060 s* 1100 f*	20.2 s* 22.3 f*	33%*	2	Own Common	Yes	Yes	Oct 30	Jan 3	Jan 15	May I	Rolling	
FAU	3.23-3.81 s 3.73-4.33 f	1000-1200 s 1110-1270 f	19-24 s 23-29 f	72%	Opt	Own Common	Opt	Yes	Jan 14	Mar I	Rolling	Apr I	Rolling	
FGCU	3.44-4.23 s 3.56-4.33 f	1050-1180 s 1090-1230 f	19-25 s 22-27 f	77%*	Appeal only	Own Common	Yes	Opt	EA: Nov I	Mar I	Rolling (starting Dec)	Mar I	Rolling (starting Dec)	
FIU	3.7-4.3 s 4.2-4.6 f	1040-1160 s 1200-1350 f	20-25 s 25-30 f	58-62%	2 Only for scholarship	Own	No	No	Nov I	Apr I	Rolling	Apr I	Rolling	
FL POLY	3.6-4.4 s 4.1-4.6 f	1130-1200 s 1250-1400 f	23-26 s 27-31 f	49%	I-3 Strongly encouraged	Own Common	Yes	Opt	Nov I	Mar I	Nov 20 Then rolling monthly	Mar I	Nov 20 Then rolling monthly	
FSU	3.8-4.3 s 4.2-4.6 f	1190-1300 s 1250-1400 f	25-29 s 28-32 f	36%	No	Own Common Coalition	Yes	Yes	Nov I	Mar I (almost impossible to get in this late!)	Feb 17 Rolling thereafter	Mar I (almost impossible to get in this late!)	Feb 17 Rolling thereafter	
New	3.5-4.2 f	1120-1320 f	22-29 f	60%	Opt I	Own Common	Yes	Opt	EA: Nov I	N/A	N/A	Feb I	Rolling	
UCF	3.77-4.29 s 3.96-4.49 f	1170-1280 s 1250-1370 f	23-28 s 26-30 f	46% s 35% f	No	Own Common	Yes	Own "SPARK"		Mar I	Rolling	May I	Rolling	
UF	4.4-4.6 s 4.4-4.7 f	1260-1420 s 1350-1480 f	29-32 s 30-34 f	29%	No	Common Coalition	Yes	Yes	Nov I	Mar I (almost impossible to get in this late!)	Feb 25 Mar 25 for later apps	Mar I (almost impossible to get in this late!)	Feb 25 Mar 25 for later apps	
UNF	3.3-4.0 s 4.0-4.5 f	1000-1150 s 1100-1260 f	20-25 s 22-28 f	77%	No	Own Common	Opt	Opt		June 6	Rolling	July 25	Rolling	
USF	3.57-4.11 s 3.97-4.48 f	1090-1170 s 1230-1370 f	22-25 s 26-31 f	42%	No	Own Coalition Common	No	No	Dec I	Jan 15	Nov 15 Rolling thereafter	Jan 15	Nov 15 Rolling thereafter	
UWF	3.36-4.02 s 3.61-4.2 f	1020-1180 s 1060-1240 f	20-24 s 21-27 f	51%	No	Own Common	Opt	Yes	Dec I	Мау I	Oct 15 Rolling thereafter	June I	Oct 15 Rolling thereafter	

s = Summer • f = Fall

All SUS institutions superscore the SAT & ACT • SUS institutions do not require the ACT Essay \* Previous year's data

**Boca Raton** 561-241-1610

**Coral Springs** 954-510-0600 **Palm Beach Gardens** 561-626-2662

Wellington 561-333-8882

Weston 954-510-0600